TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Yoong

(NP OUYN°IITRIVOFTI)
OPERATION SHAFT

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

i g
SECTION

o EFS
SECTION NUMBER

534271 520

@

146



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Pirk B

(NDDNPNOBINCLIORDVOFTY)

OPERATION SHAFT

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER) |

Vg
SECTION

Kr— OPRRESTRBELTIEEHADT, £+ FEETELLTHE WV,

¥hen-ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number

because they are available only as a set.

Iy a BT
SECTION NUMBER

| 53427 520

N vy FEE /SET No eSS PART NAME %
HmEE, PART M HEgES/ COMPONENT PARTS N 0ty
5340 52 610Z-2 P-4 ASSY ARM ASSY 2

54,55
- 5344 52 210-2 YO¥I©™o ASSY QOPERATING SHAFT ASSY 2
37,38,42,43,57
5344 52 410-1 DL ASSY CAM ASSY 2
14,15
5344 572 430-1 SPJF ASSY SHAFT ASSY ?
57,911
5344 52 510-1 DL ASSY CAM ASSY 2
14,31
5344 52 530-1 Nb ASSY CAM ASSY 2
14,29
5344 52 820 J°L=-F ASSY PLATE ASSY 2
61,62
1 9670062508 JrUERN I M6X25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X25
2 5344 52 414 NDIINT - ECCENTRIC COLLAR
3 5344 52 416 0-5- ROLLER
4 5430 24 131 Y5 P - WASHER
5 5344 572 440 hi CAM
6 9410402008 A7°LINE® D 4X20 SPRING PIN 4X20
7 9410252008 AJCUS7NE®S 2.5X20 SPRING PIN 2.5X20
8 90242 %952 MB1210DU BUSHING MB12100DU
9 5344 52 450 714 ARM

10 5344 52 431 S5PJF SHAFT

11 5344 52 460 -4 ARM

12 9721070008 E-U57% E-7 E-RING E~7 A

13 5344 52 411-1 U7 LINK

. G4 90443 %% MB1012pU BUSHING MB1012pU
~""95 5344 572 420-1 Rk CAM

16 5344 52 412 ARYRS STUD

17 9710080008 N 29 N 2 MB SPRING WASHER M8

18 9660080014 FYF M8 HEXAGON NUT M8

19 9660050014 F9F M5 HEXAGON NUT M5

20 9710050008

Av gy pnz M5

SPRING WASHER M5

21 90243

Y =WANPYDIN 625712

BALL BEARING 62571

22 9672051614

gyhahM Ikt M5X16

HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M5X16

23 5290 53 121

Nhxas

SPRING STUD

24 5290 52 119-1 Az2°yuo™ SPRING

25 9642040614 TANIRIN M4EX6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4&4X6
26 9710040008 nh v hhzx M4 SPRING WASHER M4 2
27 5344 52 432-1 hnv- COVER

28 5344 52 415 ARYES STUD

29 5344 52 540-1  hd CAM

30 5344 52 511-2 Wu72 LINK

31 5344 52 5280-1 hd CAM

32 5327 21 841 ARYPRY STUD

33 5344 52 810 r-4 ARM

34 5430 33 122 DUIP- WASHER

35 5341 52 231 E° PIN

36 5344 52 272 Wog LINK

37 5344 52 220-1 P-4 ARM

38 9411503200

T-N°-£°3 5X32

TAPER PIN 5X32

-

39 9710060008

MY a2 M6

SPRING WASHER Mé&

40 9660060014 TY9F M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé
41 90244 JvYo1 MB1620DY BUSHING MB1620DU
42 5344 52 211 2P7h SHAFT

43 5344 52 250 P-4 ARM

44 5330 52 671 AZCyoon SPRING

45 5330 52 660-1 AZ7Uw“i PAWL

PP PO PO s [ 0] 00| O P B P PPN PG B DO P MO P PO PO N QO On | O 2~ | P O N D P P P B[OV OV IR N N

147



yoyINg

(NDISPROYUNCZIDRVOFTY)

OPERATION SHAFT

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.2

wIY gV

SECTION

kw7 O HHEECHBEL TEELADT, v FEBSTENLTLHE.
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
hecause they are available only as a set.

41.8022
vy e VES
SECTION NUMBER

| 53427 520

|

Na %%Eg% SET Mo 2T PART NAME ﬁﬁ
%8/ PART N HEES/ COMPONENT PARTS M Qty
46 5511 25 122 ARY RS STUD 2
47 9670051008 VEYFESILE M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 A
48 5344 52 635 ISSHEYE BRACKET 2
49 9670061208 IEYRRSILE M6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&X12 10
50 5340 52 650 UNY = LEVER 2
51 5486 44 174 AT Y 7™ SPRING ?
52 5340 52 640 U - LEVER 2
53 5340 572 620 ATWFIL-4 SWITCH FRAME 2
54 5290 33 214 PAEEF BUSHING 2
55 5340 52 610-2 7-4 ARM 2
56 5722 40 144 ARG~ SPACER 2
57 5344 52 260-1 JFIWE RATCHET 2
58 5344 52 280 ATYFNL SWITCH CAM 2
59 9684050508 FA%IS M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 4
60 5340 52 632 IR LINK A
61 91625 FS AN PULTY 690127 BALL BEARING 6901217 2
62 5344 52 821 IVSHYE BRACKET 2
63 5344 52 822-3  J°L-h PLATE 2
64 9642051014 FASI29Y M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 12
65 5512 71 022 ARURS STUD 6
66 9716060014 ES9%N 2 M6 PLAIN WASHER Mé A
67 98501 ANt - 360010-1 COVER 360010-1 6
68 5340 52 615 E° > PIN A
69 5290 37 251-1 AJ°UI9" SPRING 2
70 5310 52 660 F2Y3 PAWL 2
71 9660040014 FUT M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 16
72 5344 52 636 INSHYF BRACKET 4
73 91710001 ANG — - SPACER 8
74 5300 59 566 £ PIN L
75 90628 ATUJI°L®°D SSP-4 SNAP PIN SSP-4 8
76 97606-1 JUJTFY AS-03A 115V SOLENOID AS-03A 115V A
77 9670041008 YEYRES I M4&X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&4X10 16
78 5327 71 016 ARYE® STUD 4
79 5344 52 276 AFEELE BRACKET 2
30 9710050014 N rYYhA¥2 M5 SPRING WASHER M5 4
81 97303 A1YF Y-15-1C26 SWITCH V=15-1C26 6
82 95118 PIFII~-R- \VALZ ACTUATOR VAL? 6
83 9710030008 NS2¥SN R M3 SPRING WASHER M3 A
B4 9642034014 FARIRIY M3XA0 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X40 4
85 9642051214 FANIRIY M5X12 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X12 4

148





